
Name Year Landfall Code

NONAME4 1901 HR LA1 MS1 AL1         Enter 973 86 1
NONAME 3 1903  HRCFL1AFL1 Enter 980 93 1 Enter 977 86 1 1
NONAME 4 1904 HR CFL1 Enter 985 81 1 1
NONAME 2 1906  HRBFL1CFL1 Enter 979 86 1 1 Exit 980 86 1
NONAME 6 1906 HRMS2AL2AFL2LA1     Enter 958 109 2 F 958 109
NONAME 8 1906  HRBFL3CFL2 Enter 953 125 3 3 Exit 967 81 1
NONAME 11 1909 HRCFL3BFL3 Enter 957 115 3 3 Exit 957 115 3
NONAME 5 1910  HRBFL2 Enter 955 109 2 2
NONAME 2 1911  HRAFL1 AL1 Enter 990 75 1 1
NONAME 3 1911 HR GA1 SC2 Enter 979 98 2
NONAME 4 1912 HR AL1 FL1 Enter 990 74 1 A 990 74 1
NONAME 1 1915 HR DFL1 Enter 990 75 1 1
NONAME 4 1915  HRAFL1 Enter 982 92 1 1
NONAME 2 1916 HR MS3 AL3 Enter 950 121 3 F 950 121
NONAME 14 1916  HR AL2AFL2 Enter 970 109 2 2
NONAME 4 1917 HRAFL3 LA2 AL1 Enter 949 115 3 3
NONAME 2 1919 HRBFL4 CFL2  By Passing ATX3 BTX3 B 927 150 4
NONAME 6 1921 HRBFL3AFL2DFL1CFL1 Enter 952 121 3 3 Exit 980 81 1
NONAME 5 1924 HRAFL1 Enter 980 86 1 1
NONAME 10 1924 HRBFL1CFL1 Enter 975 93 1 1     
NONAME 1 1926  HRDFL2 Enter 960 86 1 1
NONAME 6 1926  HRCFL4BFL3AFL3 AL3 Exit 958 121 3 Enter 935 132 4 4 Enter 950 121 3
NONAME 10 1926  By-Passing C 968 110 2
NONAME 1 1928  HRCFL2 Enter 977 98 2 2
NONAME 4 1928  HRCFL4DFL2 GA1 SC1 Enter 935 128 3 3
NONAME 2 1929  HRCFL3AFL2 Enter 988 75 1 Exit 955 114 3 Enter 948 98 2 2
NONAME 3 1932 HR AL1     Enter 979 86 1 F 979 86
NONAME 5 1933  HRATX2CFL1 Enter 988 75 1 1
NONAME 11 1933  HRCFL3 Enter 948 132 4 4
NONAME 3 1935  HRBFL5AFL2 Enter 996 58 0 Enter 892 184 5 5
NONAME 7 1935  HRCFL2 Exit 984 75 1 Enter 973 98 2 2
NONAME 5 1936  HRAFL2 Enter 964 104 1 1
NONAME 2 1939  HRCFL1AFL1 Enter 985 81 1 Enter 980 81 1 1
NONAME 3 1940 HR GA2 SC2 By Passing Enter 975 75 1
NONAME 5 1941  HRCFL2BFL1AFL1 Enter 982 92 1 Exit 989 69 1 Enter 980 98 2 2
NONAME 11 1944  HRBFL3DFL2 Enter 949 117 3 3     
NONAME 1 1945  HRAFL1 Enter 985 80 1 1
NONAME 9 1945  HRCFL4BFL3DFL1 Enter 949 132 4 4
NONAME 6 1946  HRBFL1AFL1 Enter 980 86 1 1
NONAME 4 1947  HRCFL4 LA2 MS2BFL2 Exit 971 98 2 Enter 943 132 4 4
NONAME 9 1947  HR GA2 SC2BFL1CFL1 Enter 975 92 1 1 Exit 989 86 1 Enter 965 104 2
NONAME 8 1948  HRBFL4CFL2 Enter 940 132 4 4 Exit 965 92 1
NONAME 9 1948  HRBFL2CFL3 Enter 963 103 2 2 Exit 980 92  1
NONAME 2 1949  HRCFL4BFL1DFL1 GA1 Enter 954 132 4 4
BAKER 1950 HR AL1 AFL1 Enter 979 86 1 A 979 74 1
EASY      1950  HRAFL3BFL1 Enter 960 121 3 3
KING      1950  HRCFL3 Enter 955 132 4 4
FLORENCE  1953  HRAFL1 Enter 982 92 1 1
FLOSSY    1956  HR LA2AFL1 Enter 974 92 1 1
DONNA     1960  HRBFL4 NC3 NY3DFL2 CT2 RI2 MA1 NH1 ME1 Enter 930 138 4 4 Exit 969 110 2
ETHEL 1960 HR MS1 By Passing Enter 976 70 1
CLEO      1964  HRCFL2 Enter 968 104 2 2
DORA      1964  HRDFL2 Enter 961 109 2 2
ISBELL    1964  HRBFL2CFL2 Enter 964 127 3 3 Exit 968 105 2
BETSY     1965  HRCFL3 LA3 Enter 952 127 3 3
ALMA      1966  HRAFL2 Enter 973 92 1 1
INEZ      1966  HRBFL1 Enter 984 86 1 1
GLADYS    1968  HRAFL2DFL1 Enter 977 81 1 1 Exit 968 81 1
CAMILLE 1969 HR LA5 MS5 By Passing Enter 908 190 5
AGNES     1972  HRAFL1 NY1 CT1 Enter 983 75 1 1
ELOISE    1975  HRAFL3 Enter 955 127 3 3
DAVID     1979  HRCFL2DFL2 GA2 SC2 Enter 972 92 2 2 Exit 971 98 2
FREDERIC 1979 HR AL3 MS3 Enter 946 132 3 A 946 132 3
ELENA     1985 HR AL3 MS3 ALF3 Enter 959 115 3 A 953 127 3
KATE      1985  HRAFL2 Enter 967 98 2 2
FLOYD     1987  HRBFL1 Enter 993 75 1 1
ANDREW    1992  HRCFL5BFL3 LA3 Exit 951 132 3 Enter 922 165 5 5
ERIN      1995  HRCFL1AFL2 Enter 974 98 2     Enter 985 86 1 1
OPAL      1995  HRAFL3 Enter 942 115 3 3
DANNY 1997 HR LA1 AL1 Enter 986 74 1 A 991 74 1
EARL 1998  HRAFL1 Enter 987 81 1 1
GEORGES 1998 HR BFL2 MS2 Enter 964 104 2 B 977 104 2
IRENE 1999  HRBFL1CFL1 Enter 987 75 1 1 Exit 985 75 1
CHARLEY 2004 HRBFL4CFL1DFL1SC1NC1 Enter 947 144 4 4 Exit 988 86 1
FRANCES 2004 HRCFL2BFL1    Enter 960 104 2 2
IVAN 2004 HRAL3AFL3    Enter 943 109 3 A 943 109 3
JEANNE 2004 HRCFL3BFL1AFL1  Enter 951 121 3 3
DENNIS 2005 HRAFL3 Enter 946 127 3 3
KATRINA 2005 HR CFL1 BFL1 LA3 MS3 AL1 Exit 987 75 1 Enter 982 75 1 1 Enter 920 132 3 F 920 132
RITA 2005 HRLA3CTX2 By Passing B 971 103 2
WILMA 2005 HRBFL3CFL2  Enter 950 127 3 3 Exit 952 115 2
GUSTAV 2008 HR LA2 B 958 132
IKE 2008 HRCTX2 LA1 B 969 75

State totals 64 Total crossings for coasts
25 Category 1 for each coast
12 Category 2 for each coast
18 Category 3 for each coast
7 Category 4 for each coast
2 Category 5 for each coast

2009 updates in RED.  2010 updates in BLUE. 2012 updates in GREEN 2013 updates in PURPLE 2014 updates in ORANGESee updates.html

NOTE:  Category defined by wind speed  
              HURDAT Landfall Code defined by central pressure      
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1 NONAME 4 1901
2 NONAME 3 1903
1 NONAME 4 1904
2 NONAME 2 1906

2 1 NONAME 6 1906
2 NONAME 8 1906
2 NONAME11 1909
1 NONAME 5 1910
1 NONAME 2 1911
1 NONAME 3 1911

1 1 NONAME 4 1912
1 NONAME 1 1915
1 NONAME 4 1915

3 1 NONAME 2 1916
1 NONAME 14 1916
1 NONAME 4 1917

4 0 NONAME 2 1919
2 NONAME 6 1921
1 NONAME 5 1924
1 NONAME 10 1924
1 NONAME 1 1926
3 NONAME 6 1926

2 0 NONAME 10 1926
1 NONAME 1 1928
1 NONAME 4 1928
2 NONAME 2 1929

1 1 NONAME 3 1932
1 NONAME 5 1933
1 NONAME 11 1933
2 NONAME 3 1935
2 NONAME 7 1935
1 NONAME 5 1936
2 NONAME 2 1939
1 NONAME 3 1940
3 NONAME 5 1941
1 NONAME 11 1944
1 NONAME 1 1945
1 NONAME 9 1945
1 NONAME 6 1946
2 NONAME 4 1947
3 NONAME 9 1947
2 NONAME 8 1948
2 NONAME 9 1948
1 NONAME 2 1949

1 1 BAKER 1950
1 EASY      1950
1 KING      1950
1 FLORENCE  1953
1 FLOSSY    1956
2 DONNA     1960
1 ETHEL 1960
1 CLEO      1964
1 DORA      1964
2 ISBELL    1964
1 BETSY     1965
1 ALMA      1966
1 INEZ      1966
2 GLADYS    1968
1 CAMILLE 1969
1 AGNES     1972
1 ELOISE    1975
2 DAVID     1979

3 1 FREDERIC 1979
3 1 ELENA     1985

1 KATE      1985
1 FLOYD     1987
2 ANDREW    1992
2 ERIN      1995
1 OPAL      1995

1 1 DANNY 1997
1 EARL 1998

2 1 GEORGES 1998
2 IRENE 1999
2 CHARLEY 2004
1 FRANCES 2004

3 1 IVAN 2004
1 JEANNE 2004
1 DENNIS 2005

3 3 KATRINA 2005
2 0 RITA 2005

2 WILMA 2005
4 0 GUSTAV 2008
1 0 IKE 2008
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